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= Thailand ERbR] M Tsauy
= ) ) Branch
= W fidnd 128-6-01772-6
= #5U mamiu msaindnminrasnianalg Account No.
59 1.1 Juii 30/04/2560
suainuey Date
dunauvivg anadu THB
wszuasATansun 13290 Curreqcy
Thailand 39Rdun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
155,168
u/iéau/d SN fraduiy HuILRULTR nauRu/WIARY HanAYLKAD ERtTR} évhsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
— B/F vaaunun 0.00
,04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 9,900.00 108682 * 931000
10/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,741.94 17,641.94108682 931000
10/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,653.00 19,294.94 108682 931000
10/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,826.00 26,120.94 108682 931000
10/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,910.00 28,030.94 108682 931000
11/04/2560 CWCH 10157136 9,900.00 18,130.94 0128 560991
11/04/2560 CWCH 10157137 7,741.94 10,389.00 0128 560951
11/04/2560 CWCH 10157138 10,389.00 0.00 0128 560991
26/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,802.46 1,802.46 108682 931000
26/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,258.23 74,060.69 108682 931000
26/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 86,560.69 108682 931000
26/04/2560 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 5,450.00 92,010.69 108682 931000
26/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 540.00 92,550.69 108682 931000
26/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,606.00 103,156.69 108682 931000
26/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 82.00 103,238.69 108682 931000
26/04/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 133,238.69 108682 931000
4/2560 CWTRC 1280555149 10157139 30,000.00 103,238.69 0128 580641
27/04/2560. CWTRC 4930464536 10157140 72,258.23 30,980.46 0128 580641
27/04/2560 CWCH 10165741 25,530.46 5,450.00 0128 580641
HAOANIUAD 5,450.00
TINNBAITADULSY 6 $18079 155,819.63
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
TINTEATHINLIUY 13 18075 161,269.63
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
\iasamai3uniiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERRTRE] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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